
Thunder Bay Catholic
District School Board

Elementary Schools
2019 - 2020 School Year Calendar

Tuesday, September 3, 2019

Friday, September 27, 2019

Monday, October 21, 2019

Friday, November 15, 2019

Friday, January 24, 2020

Friday, February 28, 2020

Friday, June 12, 2020

EQAO (Grade 3 & 6)
May 19 — June 1, 2020

•
Statutory Holidays
Labour Day: Sept. 2, 2019

Thanksgiving Day: Oct. 14, 2019

Christmas Break:
Dec. 23, 2019— Jan. 3, 2020

Family Day: Feb. 17, 2020

Spring Break: Mar. 16-20, 2020

Good Friday: April 10, 2020

Easter Monday: April 13, 2020

Victoria Day: May 18, 2020

For more information, please contact:
CATHOLIC EDUCATION CENTRE

Phone (807) 625-1555
Fax (807) 623-0431

Website: www.tbcschools.ca
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Educating for Christian Values and Academic Excellence
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First & Last Days of School

Wednesday, September 4, 2019

Friday, June 26, 2020
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Professional Activity Days
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